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Website updated

ID

Delivery

Update

2024-10-01

4311

Export cables, cable route survey report

Changed from:
2024-12-01 to
2025-02-01

2024-10-29

4229

Marine traffic and safety of navigation (HAZID)

Changed from:
2024-11-15 to
2025-11-21

2024-11-13

4220

Marine mammals (Year 1)

Changed from:
2024-11-15 to
2025-11-21

2024-11-14

4105

Site Wind Conditions Assesment Report

Updated report due
to previous errors in
reference to month
10to 12, p. 76 and
table b-4 p. 77

2024-11-18

4224

Bats (Year 1)

Updated report due
to a reference to
table 3-1 p. 14, which
was not included in
the final report

2024-11-18

4229

Marine traffic and safety of navigation (HAZID)

Changed from:
2024-11-21 to
2025-11-28

2024-11-27

4106

Statement of feasibility from Certification Body

Changed from:
2024-12-31 to
2025-01-31

2024-12-09

4220

Marine Mammals (Year 1)

Updated contributors
list

2025-02-12

4104

Site Metocean Conditions Assessment Report — Part
B

Report has been
replaced due to
updates




