Website updated	ID	Delivery	Update
2024-10-01	4311	Export cables, cable route survey report	Changed from: 2024-12-01 to 2025-02-01
2024-10-29	4229	Marine traffic and safety of navigation (HAZID)	Changed from: 2024-11-15 to 2025-11-21
2024-11-13	4220	Marine mammals (Year 1)	Changed from: 2024-11-15 to 2025-11-21
2024-11-14	4105	Site Wind Conditions Assesment Report	Updated report due to previous errors in reference to month 10 to 12, p. 76 and table b-4 p. 77
2024-11-18	4224	Bats (Year 1)	Updated report due to a reference to table 3-1 p. 14, which was not included in the final report
2024-11-18	4229	Marine traffic and safety of navigation (HAZID)	Changed from: 2024-11-21 to 2025-11-28
2024-11-27	4106	Statement of feasibility from Certification Body	Changed from: 2024-12-31 to 2025-01-31
2024-12-09	4220	Marine Mammals (Year 1)	Updated contributors list
2025-02-12	4104	Site Metocean Conditions Assessment Report – Part B	Report has been replaced due to updates

## Change log: Preliminary Investigations and Environmental Assessments for North Sea I OWFs